
Pos 

 

LO206 Masters 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

67 

12 

47 

35 

77 

98 

31 

41 

59x 

Name 

Rich Alten 

Rei Carvalho 

Bernie Lacotta 

Scott Cebulski 

Bradly Jacks 

Mike Low 

James Wolcott 

Don Robinson 

Ron Martin 

Class 

LO206 Masters 

LO206 Masters 

LO206 Masters 

LO206 Masters 

LO206 Masters 

LO206 Masters 

LO206 Masters 

LO206 Masters 

LO206 Masters 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

5.654 

6.682 

7.158 

7.547 

10.591 

14.412 

23.037 

29.520 

Total Tm 

11:25.344 

11:30.998 

11:32.026 

11:32.502 

11:32.891 

11:35.935 

11:39.756 

11:48.381 

11:54.864 

Best Tm 

56.779 

56.919 

57.054 

56.868 

56.819 

56.964 

57.456 

58.372 

58.746 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/16/2020 6:19:18 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director Brian 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

5.654 

Avg. Speed 

47.276 

Best Lap Tm 

56.779 

Best Speed 

47.553 

Best Lap by 

67 - Rich Alten 

 

Winter Race #8 

Masters 

Main 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:38:38 

CW Full Track 0.750 miles 

2/16/2020 14:19 


