

Winter Race #8 Sorted on Laps

Masters CW Full Track 0.750 miles

2/16/2020 14:19

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:38:38

Main

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Comment		
LO206	LO206 Masters									
1	67	Rich Alten	LO206 Masters	12		11:25.344	56.779			
2	12	Rei Carvalho	LO206 Masters	12	5.654	11:30.998	56.919			
3	47	Bernie Lacotta	LO206 Masters	12	6.682	11:32.026	57.054			
4	35	Scott Cebulski	LO206 Masters	12	7.158	11:32.502	56.868			
5	77	Bradly Jacks	LO206 Masters	12	7.547	11:32.891	56.819			
6	98	Mike Low	LO206 Masters	12	10.591	11:35.935	56.964			
7	31	James Wolcott	LO206 Masters	12	14.412	11:39.756	57.456			
8	41	Don Robinson	LO206 Masters	12	23.037	11:48.381	58.372			
9	59x	Ron Martin	LO206 Masters	12	29.520	11:54.864	58.746			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
5.654	47.276	56.779	47.553	67 - Rich Alten			
Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan							

Race Director Brian

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: PKRA